
Senior Banking Partner
Affluent Business Owner

Abbas Firdos Chinwala



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  22 68114700
Direct : + 91 8169087870
Mobile : + 91 8169087870
Email : Abbas.Chinwala@indusind.com
Branch : Andheri Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

411-412, Bldg No-4, Solitaire Corporate Park, 
Chakala, Andheri  Mumbai (East) -400092



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Aditya Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8174907419
Mobile : + 91 8174907419
Email : Aditya.Singh2@indusind.com
Branch : Aashiana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor A1668 Sector I Lda Colony 
Kanpur Road Ashiyana Lucknow Uttar 
Pradesh -226012



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Adnan Abdulkadar Sayyed



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7021881892
Mobile : + 91 7021881892
Email : Adnan.Sayyed@indusind.com
Branch : Prahlad Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 1 Saman 2 Opp Shell Petrol Pump 
Prahladnagar Ahmedabad Gujarat -380015



Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Akhil Arun Banpurkar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9595652639
Email : Akhil.Banpurkar@indusind.com
Branch : Gondia Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Shop Nos.04,05,22,23 & 24 Gat 
No. 383/1,Opp. Circus Ground, Gaushala 
Ward, Gondia Maharashtra -441601



Senior Business Development Manager - Emerging Corporates
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Akhilesh Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9953813896
Mobile : + 91 9953813896
Email : Singh.Akhilesh@indusind.com
Branch : Noida Sector 62 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 22,23 & Shop No 21,22 1st Floor 
stellar It Park Tower 2 Sector 62 Noida Uttar 
Pradesh -201301



Branch Manager
 

Amit Sudhakarrao Lunge



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9923865500
Mobile : + 91 9923865500
Email : Lunge.Amit@indusind.com
Branch : Amravati Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mch No 280/2,Plot No 3/1. Irwin Square, 
Amravati, Maharashtra India -444601



Senior Banking Partner
Affluent Business Owner

Aniket Bhalchandra Kadam



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9870400326
Mobile : + 91 9870400326
Email : Kadam.Aniket@indusind.com
Branch : Solitaire Park Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

411/412, Solitaire Corporate Park, Building 
No. 4, 1st Floor, Guru Hargovindji Marg, 
Andheri Mumbai (E.) -400093



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Anuj Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9935353547
Mobile : + 91 9935353547
Email : Anuj.Kumar1@indusind.com
Branch : Pitampura Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

A-4 Lokvihar Pitampura Delhi-110034



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Ashvini Kumar Pandey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7300894545
Mobile : + 91 7300894545
Email : Ashvini.Pandey@indusind.com
Branch : Lower Parel Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop 9 & 10,Ground Flr, Lodha Parkside, 
Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel -400013



Regional Head - Branch Banking
Branch Banking

Bollepalli Saidulu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9885825343
Mobile : + 91 9885825343
Email : Bollepalli.Saidulu@indusind.com
Branch : Miryalaguda Region
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank Ltd#19-145,Vsn Reddy 
Complex,Miryalaguda -508207



Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Chepuri Mahesh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8008913474
Mobile : + 91 8008913474
Email : Chepuri.Mahesh@indusind.com
Branch : Madhapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Premier Building, 
Plot No 35 ,Survey No 76 Madhapur, 
Hyderabad,Telangana -500081



Regional Head - Mumbai
Branch Banking

Chintan Patel



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9920133992
Mobile : + 91 9920133992
Email : Chintan.Patel@indusind.com
Branch : Solitaire Park Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

8th Floor, Building No. 8, Solitaire Corporate 
Park, Andheri East, Mumbai -400093



Branch Manager
Branch Manager

Devender Goyal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 114132 4908
Direct : + 91 9718285955
Mobile : + 91 9718285955
Email : Devender.Goyal@indusind.com
Branch : Mohan Cooperative Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, A 17 Block B1, Mohan Co 
Operative Industrial Area, Mathura Road, 
New Delhi -110044



Growth Manager 
Small Business Banking Group

Heemat Damji Bhanushali



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9326452377
Mobile : + 91 9326452377
Email : Heemat.Bhanushali@indusind.com
Branch : Andheri East Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Acme Plaza,C.T.S. No32,Opp Sangam 
Talkies,Andheri-Kurla Road,Andheri 
Mumbai (E) -400059



Business Development Manager - Emerging Corporates
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jighnesha Natvarbhai Rathod



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  256 234556444
Direct : + 91 9104050462
Mobile : + 91 9104050462
Email : Jighnesha.Rathod@indusind.com
Branch : Subhanpura Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & 1st Floor A-46 Nutan Maheshwar 
Road Subhanpura Vadodara Gujarat -390023



Business Development Manager - Emerging Corporates
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jighnesha Natvarbhai Rathod



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  256 234556444
Direct : + 91 9104050462
Mobile : + 91 9104050462
Email : Jighnesha.Rathod@indusind.com
Branch : Subhanpura Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & 1st Floor A-46 Nutan Maheshwar 
Road Subhanpura Vadodara Gujarat -390023



Business Development Manager - Emerging Corporates
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Kavitadevi Kashiram Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9326385119
Mobile : + 91 9326385119
Email : Kavitadevi.Gupta@indusind.com
Branch : Seawoods Navi Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 16 Plot No 11 Shanti Vaibhavchs Ltd 
Sector West Navi Mumbai -400706



Service Delivery Manager
 

Krunalkumar Jitendrabhai Kapatel



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9601980803
Mobile : + 91 9601980803
Email : Krunalkumar.Kapatel@indusind.com
Branch : Prahlad Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 1 Saman 2 Opp Shell Petrol Pump 
Prahladnagar Ahmedabad Gujarat -380015



Key Account Manager
 

Lokesh D A



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6385043056
Mobile : + 91 6385043056
Email : Lokesh.A@indusind.com
Branch : Nolambur Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No: 5/Pc 2A-1, Bharathi Salai, Nolambur, 
Chennai -600095



Key Account Manager
KAM

Lokesh N



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9916359597
Mobile : + 91 9916359597
Email : Lokesh.Nagshetty@indusind.com
Branch : Sarjapur Road - Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

765 Ground Floor ,Bren Mercury, 
Kaikondrahalli Bengaluru-560035



Relationship Manager - Agri Business
Agri Business

Lovish Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8221827980
Mobile : + 91 8221827980
Email : Kumar.Lovish@indusind.com
Branch : Lali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Lali Branch ,Ground Floor ,Near Govt.High 
School ,Lali,Ratia ,Distt.Fatehabad ,Haryana 
India -125051



Branch Business Head - MSME
Branch Manager

Mahesh Mehra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  183 5017181
Direct : + 91 8054777630
Mobile : + 91 8054777630
Email : Mahesh.Mehra@indusind.com
Branch : Amritsar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank Limited, 39 Platinum Plaza, 
Mall Road Amritsar -143001



Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Mayur Gordhanbhai Pipaliya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9106832538
Mobile : + 91 9106832538
Email : Mayur.Pipaliya@indusind.com
Branch : Varachha Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G-4, Mangaldeep Complex, Hira Bag, 
Varachha Road, Surat -395006



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Nikhil Sardana



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8054742191
Mobile : + 91 8054742191
Email : Nikhil.Sardana@indusind.com
Branch : Kurali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 135/147 Ward No. 10 
|Chandigarh Road Kurali Distt. Mohali -140103



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Paul Gurung



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6909639394
Mobile : + 91 6909639394
Email : Paul.Gurung@indusind.com
Branch : Sarjapur Road - Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

765 Ground Floor, Bren Mercury, 
Kaikondrahalli, Bengaluru-India -560035



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Prateek Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8307140754
Mobile : + 91 8307140754
Email : Prateek.Gupta1@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 46 Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 118, Huda Market, Sector 46, Gurgaon, 
Haryana, 122001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rakesh Kumar S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  44 24458242 
Mobile : + 91 9940394092
Email : S.Rakesh@indusind.com
Branch : Kasturibai Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No. 14/69, 1st Floor,3Rd Main Road,Kasturibai 
Nagar,Adyar,Chennai ,India -600020



Area Sales Manager - LAP Branch Channel
LAP - Sales

Ratnesh Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7905240894
Mobile : + 91 7905240894
Email : Ratnesh.Prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground+1st Floor,Sco-3Sector 10A Gurugram 
Haryana-122001



Acquisition Relationship Manager 
NR Business

Rohit Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9876617283
Mobile : + 91 9876617283
Email : Rohit.Kumar17@indusind.com
Branch : Phase - XI, Mohali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

SCF No. 36, Phase - 11, Mohali -160062



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rushikesh Ravindra Babrekar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7083730436
Mobile : + 91 7083730436
Email : Rushikesh.Babrekar@indusind.com
Branch : Baner - Pune Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Floor Shop No 103 Icon Tower Baner Road 
Pune , Maharashtra -411043



Associate Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Sainath Shivling Rachalwar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  91 2402453130
Direct : + 91 8007672738
Mobile : + 91 8007672738
Email : Sainath.Rachalwar@indusind.com
Branch : Garkheda  Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop no.7 & 8,Sammyak Gallaria Brk,Sut Girni 
Chowk,Garkheda,Chhatrapati Sambhaji 
nagar-431009



Area Sales Manager - Merchant Acquisition
Merchant Acquisition

Saurabh Kochhar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9996666190
Mobile : + 91 9996666190
Email : Saurabh.Kochhar@indusind.com
Branch : Ambala City Cloth Market Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank Limited, Ground Floor, 
Aggarsain Chowk, Ambala City, 
Haryana -134003



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sawan Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8054550280
Mobile : + 91 8054550280
Email : Kumar.Sawan@indusind.com
Branch : Baghapurana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Moga Road Left Side Shop Ground Floor 
Opposite Hdfc Bank City Baghapurana 
Dustrict -142038



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Shankar S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8667055891
Mobile : + 91 8667055891
Email : Shankar.S@indusind.com
Branch : Korattur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 1324 East Avenue Road Periyar 
Nagar,Korattur Chennai Tamilnadu 
India.-600080



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Shubham Jaykishan Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9372939017
Mobile : + 91 9372939017
Email : ShubhamJ.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Lower Parel Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop 9&10, Ground Flr, Lodha Parkside, 
Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel.-400013



Portfolio Officer
Agri Business

Sunil



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7987252164
Mobile : + 91 7987252164
Email : Sunil.Shravan@indusind.com
Branch : Banedia branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Sarvey No. 1393/1/2 Tehsil 
Depalpur Banediya Indore 
Madhya Pradesh -453551



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Sunil Ambadas Vetal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 8779942727
Email : Sunil.Vetal@indusind.com
Branch : Dombivali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 1 Simran 
Elegance Tandon Road Ramnagar 
Dombivli East -421201



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Sunil Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8448254778
Mobile : + 91 8448254778
Email : Sunil.Kumar9@indusind.com
Branch : NIT Faridabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, A/268 Nit, Neelam Bata Road, 
New Industrial Township, Faridabad, 
Haryana -121001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Suresh Kumar Regar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9982719142
Mobile : + 91 9521627442
Email : Suresh.Regar@indusind.com
Branch : R C Vyas Bhilwara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Lokpeeda Complex Plot No.8 P-
9 To 8-P-12 R C Vyas Colony Love Garden 
Road Bhilwara India -311001



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Tanvi Karnav Patel



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8160732738
Mobile : + 91 8160732738
Email : Tanvi.Patel@indusind.com
Branch : Prahlad Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 1 Saman 2 Opp Shell Petrol Pump 
Prahladnagar Ahmedabad Gujarat -380015



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Uppara Govardhan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9182513230
Mobile : + 91 9182513230
Email : Uppara.Govardhan@indusind.com
Branch : Saraswathi Nagar Kurnool Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

H.No 87/1376-8S araswathi Nagar,Near 
Nandhyal Check Post,Kallur,Kurnool -518002



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vasu Mahajan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8427795498
Mobile : + 91 8427795498
Email : Vasu.Mahajan@indusind.com
Branch : Batala Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 18 Upper Ground Floor Jalandhar 
Road Batala -143505
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